MEMS 18 x 18  Fiber Optical Switch
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
(Non-Blocking, Bidirectional)
Product Description
Our switches feature very low latency,
intrinsic temperature insensitivity,
latching to the positions against

Electrial Driving Information
Ordering Information
The USB and/or RS232 and RJ-45 is the default interface with GUI. Other control
interface as listed can be implemented per request.
2RU Module
Mechanical Dimensions (Unit:mm)Electrial Driving Information
Control & Electric Interface
• Physical Layer: 10/100Base-T
• Data Link Layer: Ethernet Protocol per IEEE 802.3
• Network Layer:  IPv4
• Transport Layer: UDP
• Application Protocol:  SNMP
• Connector Type:  RJ-45
• Dual 48V/120-220V Power Input
MEMS 18 x 18  Fiber Optical Switch
Ordering Information
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
MEMS-
 Type Wavelength Control Interface Package Fiber Type Power Monitor Connector
 18x18=018
6x18=618
8x18=818
9x18=918
Special=000
1060=1
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
1310/1550=2
780=7
850=8
Special=0
USB/RS232 = 1
Ethernet 10/100 = 2
Special=0
2RU=2
4RU=4
Special=0
SMF-28 =1
MM 50/125=2
Panda=5 [1]
Special=0
Input=1
Output=2
Input/output=3
None =0
Power Supply
110-240=4
48V=5
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
[1]. For PM fiber version, please call us to get more information.
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200  Fax: (781) 935-2040
Functional Diagram
10 9 Switching Cycle Test
MEMS 18 x 18  Fiber Optical Switch
We have tested MEMS 1x2 switch at the resonant frequency ~300Hz for more
than 40 days, as shown in the attachment, which corresponding over 10 9